Grainthorpe After School Club

The Fenland Federation

Marshchapel Infant School

Grainthorpe Junior School

4.30pm 1 child
2 children
3 children
5.30pm 1 child
2 children

3 children

Price List

£4.00
£8.00
£11.00
£8.00
£16.00

£22.00

Payment to be made at the School Office or in an envelope
with child’s name and amount enclosed clearly labelled to a
member of staff who runs the club.

Please make cheques payable to Lincolnshire County Council.

Note: late collection fees apply - £2.00 per 15 minutes.

School Office: 01472 388248

Grainthorpe Primary School
Fen Lane

Grainthorpe

Lincolnshire

LN11 7Y

Tel: 01472 388248

admin@agrainthorpe.lincs.sch.uk

www.grainthorpe.lincs.sch.uk

Marshchapel Primary School
Sea Dyke Way

Marshchapel

Lincolnshire

DN36 55X

Tel: 01472 388371

info@marshchapel.lincs.sch.uk

www.marshchapel.lincs.sch.uk
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