

The Fenland Federation

Marshchapel Infant School Grainthorpe Junior School

Grainthorpe After School Club

Price List

4.30pm	1 child	£4.00
5.30pm	2 children	£8.00
	3 children	£11.00
	1 child	£8.00
	2 children	£16.00
	3 children	£22.00

Payment to be made at the School Office or in an envelope with child's name and amount enclosed clearly labelled to a member of staff who runs the club.

Please make cheques payable to Lincolnshire County Council.

Note: late collection fees apply - £2.00 per 15 minutes.

School Office: 01472 388248

Grainthorpe Primary School Fen Lane Grainthorpe Lincolnshire LN11 7JY

Tel: 01472 388248

admin@grainthorpe.lincs.sch.uk

www.grainthorpe.lincs.sch.uk

Marshchapel Primary School Sea Dyke Way Marshchapel Lincolnshire DN36 5SX

Tel: 01472 388371

info@marshchapel.lincs.sch.uk

www.marshchapel.lincs.sch.uk